AFO Member Rating Report

Date: 2026:01:12 Gold: Golds earned in this star group

Total: Points earned in this star group COM: COMs earned in this star group
Salon: Salon pts earned since one star Y Pts: Points earned in club year

Star group: Required points for next level Y Salon: Salon Points earned in club year

Digital

One Star 24 6

Gustav Claassen 18 0 6 0 9 0
Two Star 48 12

Marlize De Villiers 26 0 7 0 62 0
Bianca Lubbe 32 1 10 0 58 1
Abigail Pretorius 30 5 9 0 21 4
Peet van Eeden 28 8 9 0 19 3
Three Star 96 6 24

Johann Cloete 43 0 13 0 43 0
Koot Coetzee 41 0 12 0 0 0
Wynand Smit 54 0 16 0 0 0
Four Star 120 25 30

Ronelle Bosman 181 6 55 1 9 0
Mechiel Brandt 308 0 72 0 42 0
Amanda Ellis 63 20 20 0 82 0
Pieter Jordaan 110 246 36 0 79 34
Humphrey Lewis 0 54 0 0 64 41
Lydia Wolmarans 74 9 24 0 74 7
Rodney van Soest 50 38 15 1 64 6
Five Star 200 85 50

Keith Boehme 60 88 18 0 51 0
Hans Bogenhofer 156 66 52 0 18 8
Rina Hattingh 187 219 56 2 70 34
Willem Semmelink 335 58 51 5 0 0
Sandra Van Dyk 39 30 11 0 75 6
Carima van den Berg 185 309 55 2 77 40
MasterBronze 200 145 50

Chris Erasmus 136 552 37 0 9 0
Maritha Koch 97 136 26 2 74 24
Philip Vivier 170 99 36 0 24 0
MastersSilver 200 205 50

Arthur Edward Ahrens 35 577 9 0 65 110
Sonelle Basson 36 290 11 0 0 0
Dries Beetge 444 173 127 6 49 0
Hennie Du Plessis 66 160 19 0 37 2
Ryno Eksteen 186 384 54 1 66 24
Johan Orton 88 955 23 3 49 5
Dolf Steyn 145 243 39 1 9 0
Al de Klerk 173 240 51 1 71 22
MasterGold 200 265 50

Ona Ackermann 194 867 51 4 78 23
Elzabe Bogenhofer 124 854 33 3 15 12
Ingrid Marais 11 516 3 0 73 9
Koos Marais 190 547 48 3 75 17
Antoinette Oelofsen 0 217 0 0 75 13
Hannie Stephens 99 229 31 0 26 0
JanHendrik van Rooyen 148 569 44 0 60 4
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MasterPlatinum
Chrissie
Johan
Riaan
MasterDiamond
Anoet
Christiaan
Carien
Trippie
Senior MB
Louise
Johan
Frits
Hannes
Senior MG
Tania

Dirk
Senior MP
Henning
Johan

GB

Senior MD
Neels
Annette
Groot MB
Johann
Groot MG
Andre
Groot MP
Cor

Groot MD
Koos
Hennie

De Beer
Stephens
van den Berg

Du Plessis
Kotze
Kruger
Visser

Jackson
Steyn
Thuynsma

van den Berg

Cholwich
Heyns

De Beer
Greyling

Jordaan

Jackson
Ligthelm

Mader

Ligthelm

Rademeyer

Delport
Niemand

200

93
200
50
190
150
76
200
106
31
234
51
200
133

200
12

102
101
200
161
149
200
76

200
157
200
97

200
15

141

325 50
270 0

330 0

1366 23
385 50
535 14
518 47
610 41
448 12
445 50
472 31
1460 9

427 65
979 15
565 50
3039 26
2701 0

625 50
861 4

575 22
629 25
685 50
1362 41
2318 41
745 50
875 21
865 50
1702 42
925 50
1072 31
985 50
1589 3

1977 35
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